
TELINETEMMELLYKSET 12.05.2012
LIIKUNTAKESKUS ALFA, TURKU

POJAT 2-LUOKKA SEURA PERM. HYPPY NOJAP. REKKI YHT

1 Patrik Taavitsainen JyVo 9,30 9,20 9,30 9,40 37,20
2 Niila Sinivuori JyVo 9,20 9,40 9,40 8,50 36,50
3 Tuomas Seppänen JyVo 9,00 8,80 9,15 8,60 35,55
4 Tatu Tiihonen JyVo 8,70 9,20 9,25 8,10 35,25
5 Mitja Kananen JyVo 8,80 9,10 8,65 8,40 34,95
6 Leo Lehtinen TuUL 8,35 9,00 9,00 8,20 34,55
7 Luka Seljavaara EsTT 8,15 8,80 8,70 8,30 33,95
8 Einari Stenberg EsTT 8,05 8,70 8,95 8,00 33,70
9 Arne Ryynänen EsTT 8,75 8,50 8,30 8,00 33,55
9 Nikolas Alho TuPy 7,50 8,50 8,95 8,60 33,55
11 Aatu Mattila TaSi 7,55 8,70 8,60 8,60 33,45
11 Henri Miettinen EsTT 8,35 8,70 8,80 7,60 33,45
11 Onni Valtee Tasi 8,45 9,10 8,80 7,10 33,45
14 Leevi Tiainen TaSi 8,20 8,60 9,15 7,40 33,35
15 Kalle Saarenmaa TuUL 7,85 8,30 8,85 8,20 33,20
16 Tomas Kaartinen TaSi 7,45 8,70 8,65 8,30 33,10
17 Oskari Kakko TaSi 7,30 9,10 8,65 7,90 32,95
18 Eevert Eloranta TuUL 7,50 8,60 8,65 7,90 32,65
19 Toni Ranta TaSi 8,20 8,40 8,75 7,20 32,55
20 Kalle Jokihaara TaSi 7,50 8,60 8,25 8,10 32,45
21 Atte Tiihonen JyVo 8,20 8,60 8,35 7,20 32,35
22 Anton Kauranen TaSi 7,50 8,80 8,40 7,60 32,30
23 Niklas Björkenheim EsTT 7,05 8,30 8,70 8,20 32,25
24 Eetu Salonen JyVo 8,40 8,30 7,85 7,50 32,05
25 Erno Tuominen TuUL 8,20 8,90 7,95 7,00 32,05
26 Jimi Wiklund TuUL 7,70 8,60 8,10 7,60 32,00
27 Waltteri Lahti TaSi 7,15 9,00 8,20 7,50 31,85
28 Elias Kuosmanen JyVo 8,15 8,10 8,00 7,40 31,65
29 Julius Tuominen TaSi 7,70 8,60 8,40 6,60 31,30
30 Tuomas Karema TaSi 7,00 8,80 8,30 6,70 30,80
31 Jirko Järvinen JyVo 8,00 8,50 7,15 7,00 30,65
32 Otto Kontro JyVo 7,20 8,80 7,25 7,00 30,25
33 Veikko Varjo TuUL 7,15 8,60 8,00 6,00 29,75
34 Markus Popov TV 7,35 8,10 8,00 6,30 29,75
35 Jaakko Ahde EsTT 7,25 6,70 8,55 7,20 29,70
36 Jaakko Aaltonen TuUL 7,30 8,20 7,75 6,40 29,65
37 Nuutti Juntunen TV 7,30 8,20 7,25 6,90 29,65
38 Ilari Huovinen TaSi 6,90 8,40 7,85 6,30 29,45
39 Ilmari Snicker EsTT 7,55 7,90 7,90 6,00 29,35
40 Rasmus Tillander EsTT 6,70 8,30 7,80 6,20 29,00
41 Urho Tuominen TuUL 7,00 8,10 8,50 5,00 28,60
42 Samuel Sainio TV 6,95 8,30 6,95 6,00 28,20
43 Eemeli Hirvonen TuUL 6,60 7,10 7,45 5,00 26,15
44 Alex Tannermaa TaSi 6,50 6,60 6,10 6,50 25,70
45 Roope Holmberg TuUL 6,40 7,20 6,60 5,00 25,20
46 Santeri Uusitalo TuUL 6,30 7,40 6,00 5,10 24,80
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JUNNU GYM Pojat 2-luokka

1. JyVo 1 27,50 27,80 27,95 26,50 109,75
Patrik Taavitsainen 9,30 9,20 9,30 9,40
Tatu Tiihonen 9,20 9,25
Mitja Kananen
Tuomas Seppänen 9,00 8,60
Niila Sinivirta 9,20 9,40 9,40 8,50

2. EsTT 1 25,25 26,20 26,45 24,30 102,20
Luka Seljavaara 8,15 8,80 8,70 8,30
Arne Ryynänen 8,75 8,00
Henri Miettinen 8,35 8,70 8,80
Einari Stenberg 8,70 8,95 8,00

3. TuUL 1 23,90 26,20 26,50 24,30 100,90
Jimi Wiklund 7,70 8,60
Kalle Saarenmaa 7,85 8,85 8,20
Leo Lehtinen 8,35 9,00 9,00 8,20
Eevert Eloranta 8,60 8,65 7,90
Urho Tuominen

4. TaSi 1 24,35 26,40 26,55 23,10 100,40
Leevi Tiainen 8,20 8,60 9,15 7,40
Julius Tuominen 7,70
Onni Valtee 8,45 9,10 8,80 7,10
Aatu Mattila 8,70 8,60 8,60

5. TaSi 2 22,65 26,90 26,05 23,70 99,30
Tomas Kaartinen 7,45 8,65 8,30
Oskari Kakko 9,10 8,65 7,90
Waltteri Lahti 9,00 7,50
Toni Ranta 8,20 8,75
Tuomas Karema 7,00 8,80

6. JyVo 2 24,75 25,90 24,20 22,10 96,95
Eetu Salonen 8,40 7,85 7,50
Elias Kuosmanen 8,15 8,00 7,40
Jirko Järvinen 8,50
Otto Kontro 8,80
Atte Tiihonen 8,20 8,60 8,35 7,20

7. TaSi 3 21,50 25,80 24,50 22,20 94,00
Ilari Huovinen 8,40 7,85
Kalle Jokihaara 7,50 8,60 8,25 8,10
Anton Kauranen 7,50 8,80 8,40 7,60
Alex Tannermaa 6,50 6,50

8. EsTT 2 21,85 24,50 25,15 21,60 93,10
Ilmari Snicker 7,55 7,90 7,90
Jaakko Ahde 7,25 8,55 7,20
Rasmus Tillander 8,30 6,20
Niklas Björkenheim 7,05 8,30 8,70 8,20

9. TuUL 2 22,65 25,70 23,70 19,40 91,45
Erno Tuominen 8,20 8,90 7,95 7,00
Veikko Varjo 7,15 8,60 8,00 6,00
Jarkko Aaltonen 7,30 8,20 7,75 6,40

10. TuUL 3 19,30 21,70 20,05 15,10 76,15
Roope Holmberg 6,40 7,20 6,60 5,00
Santeri Uusitalo 6,30 7,40 6,00 5,10
Eemeli Hirvonen 6,60 7,10 7,45 5,00

11. TV 21,60 24,60 22,20 19,20 87,60
Nuutti Juntunen 7,30 8,20 7,25 6,90
Markus Popov 7,35 8,10 8,00 6,30
Samuel Sainio 6,95 8,30 6,95 6,00


